MTBM #4 Karpacz
2013-06-15 Karpacz [PL]
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Mega 50 results

start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 260

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/M2 2152 ARTUR MIAZGA 1988 OKULAR MTB TEAM 02:49:16.2
2 2/M2 2141 DAREK ZASADA 1990 OKULAR MTB TEAM 02:49:17.1  00:00.9
3 1/M3 1689 ?UKASZ RY? 1981 BIKESTACJA.PL/ KCNC 02:52:43.6  03:27.4
4  2/M3 1683 SZCZEPAN PASZEK 1980 BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC 02:55:28.6 06:12.4
5 3/M2 1198 ?UKASZ STASZKO 1986 MAXXBIKE TEAM 02:58:54.9 09:38.7
6 4/M2 1430 ?UKASZ DERHELD 1986 TREK GDYNIA 03:01:07.6  11:51.4
7 3/M3 1785 PAWE? WIENDLOCHA 1981 DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUT 03:02:18.7  13:02.5
8 4/M3 1877 DOMINIK OGL?DZI?SKI 1976 CYCLO TRENER TEAM 03:02:53.2 13:37.0
9 5/M3 1427 DARIUSZ PORO? 1979 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:04:00.5 14:44.3
10 5/M2 1664 MICHA? RUDEL 1985 MITUTOYO AZS POLITECHNIKA W 03:06:11.9  16:55.7
11 6/M2 2013 KAMIL POMARA?SKI 1985 CYCLO TRENER TEAM 03:07:50.9 18:34.7
12 7/M2 1568 MICHA? ANTOSZ 1984 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:08:06.6  18:50.4
13 8/M2 1474 JAKUB DANIELSKI 1986 OKULAR MTB TEAM 03:12:20.6  23:04.4
14  9/M2 1433 ANDRZE) WROBEL 1986 TREK GDYNIA 03:12:50.7 23:34.5
15 10/M2 2146 ?UKASZ MATUSIAK 1988 - 03:13:58.7  24:42.5
16 6/M3 1933 ANDRZEJ ROZP?0OCH 1979 PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 03:14:49.1  25:32.9
17 1/M1 1677 TOMASZ CYGO? 1996 - 03:17:52.3  28:36.1
18 11/M2 1366 PRZEMYS?AW JANIAK 1988 MAXXBIKE TEAM 03:17:54.4  28:38.2
19 7/M3 1054 KRZYSZTOF SZARECKI 1979 AGROCHEST TEAM 03:19:35.3  30:19.1
20 8/M3 1473 GRZEGORZ CZECH 1975 OKULAR MTB TEAM 03:20:56.0 31:39.8
21 12/M2 2143 WIKTOR ?YSZCZARZ 1991 - 03:22:10.8 32:54.6
22 9/M3 2028 MARCIN GURLAGA 1979 TEAM PODGORZYN 03:22:13.4  32:57.2
23 10/M3 1463 SEBASTIAN GLOBISZ 1981 DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUT 03:22:44.3  33:28.1
24 13/M2 1434 JAKUB WOJNA 1993 TREK GDYNIA 03:24:29.8 35:13.6
25 14/M2 1393 B?A?EJ SUROWIEC 1986 FTI RACING TEAM 03:27:21.8  38:05.6
26 11/M3 1684 SZYMON PASZEK 1975 BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC 03:27:41.3  38:25.1
27 12/M3 7006 BART?OMIE) LEWANDOWSKI 1977 THULE TEAM 03:27:43.4  38:27.2
28 1/M5 2144 WAC?AW SZWARC 1959 BG? ESKA TEAM 03:28:29.5 39:13.3
29 1/M6 1120 PIOTR SOZA?SKI 1956 - 03:29:01.8 39:45.6
30 15/M2 1432 MACIEJ SIEDLECKI 1986 TREK GDYNIA 03:29:49.2  40:33.0
31 13/M3 1567 WOJCIECH WINIARZ 1975 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:29:49.8 40:33.6
32 14/M3 2051 TOMASZ PIETRAHO 1976 - 03:29:59.4  40:43.2
33 16/M2 1834 KAMIL DOMINIAK 1988 BANASZEK DUDA JAMIS TEAM 03:32:45.5 43:29.3
34 17/M2 6666 ROBERT NEUMANN 1985 ONECOM.BIKEATELIER.BERKNER 03:33:00.1 43:43.9
35 18/M2 1570 S?AWOMIR LIG?ZA 1983 TWR 03:33:25.5  44:09.3
36 19/M2 1763 SZYMON KOSZYKOWSKI 1987 MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAI 03:34:03.5 44:47.3
37 2/M1 1666 ALAN SZCZEPANIAK 1995 RAKSO BIKE TEAM 03:34:10.0 44:53.8
38 15/M3 1866 ALEKSANDER MIESZCZAK 1979 BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 03:34:18.6  45:02.4
39 1/M4 1429 HUBERT KWIATKOWSKI 1972 - 03:34:34.4  45:18.2
40 20/M2 2107 MATEUSZ GOSZCZY?SKI 1993 WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 03:35:16.0 45:59.8
41 21/M2 1012 MICHA? BROC?AWIK 1987 INTERCARS S.A. 03:35:27.2  46:11.0
42 1/K2 1829 ALEKSANDRA DUBIEL 1988 - 03:35:30.1 46:13.9
43 22/M2 2139 RADOS?AW KUBACKI 1991 BALTIC HOME ?WINOUJ?CIE 03:35:57.9 46:41.7
44  23/M2 1827 MACIE) URBANIK 1990 ROWEROWANIE.PL 03:36:04.7 46:48.5
45 24/M2 1372 KAMIL LESIAK 1986 MAXXBIKE TEAM 03:38:08.4  48:52.2
46 25/M2 1775 JACEK ?MIESZEK-?WI?TALSKI 1984 - 03:38:53.4  49:37.2
47  26/M2 1441 MICHA? MARCINIAK 1986 WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 03:39:23.8  50:07.6
48 16/M3 2096 GABOR SASS 1980 - 03:39:45.7 50:29.5
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49 2/M6

50 17/M3
51 18/M3
52 27/M2
53 3/M1

54  19/M3
55 28/M2
56 20/M3
57 29/M2
58 30/M2
59 31/M2
60 32/M2
61 21/M3
62 22/M3
63 23/M3
64 24/M3
65 25/M3
66 2/M4

67 3/M4

68 1/K3

69 26/M3
70 27/M3
71 4/M4

72 33/M2
73 4/M1

74  5/M4

75 34/M2
76 28/M3
77 29/M3
78 30/M3
79 2/M5

80 31/M3
81 35/M2
82 32/M3
83 5/M1

84 3/M5

85 33/M3
86 36/M2
87 37/M2
88 34/M3
89 35/M3
90 36/M3
91 6/M4

92 38/M2
93 7/M4

94  2/K3

95 37/M3
96 39/M2
97 38/M3
98 3/K3

99 40/M2
100 39/M3
101 40/M3
102 41/M2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

1831
1524
1791
2118
1034
1679
1112
1835
1934
1487
2115
2710
2095
1345
1922
1867
1010
1482
4309
1790
2136
1471
1404
2094
1782
1313
1759
4006
2044
2128
1237
2231
2076
2108
2138
1472
1039
1874
1786
2500
8666
1528
2140
1011
1870
4301
1873
1783
1780
1445
1675
1772
7474
2045

KRZYSZTOF FILIPIAK
ROMAN FRANKIEWICZ
ANDRZE] ZYGMUNT
?UKASZ SKULICZ
MATEUSZ MACI??KA
TOMASZ PTAK

MACIEJ ABSALON
PRZEMYS?AW BUCHWALD
WITOLD MIKIELSKI
BART?0OMIE] WROBEL
TOMASZ OPALI?SKI
PAWE? WIDACKI

MACIE) WOJTOWICZ
DANIEL JANECKI
BART?OMIE] KUBIAK
PAWE? MIESZCZAK
RADOS?AW SZYMBORSKI
ROBERT ZI?BA

ARTUR MAZUR
ALEKSANDRA MISTERSKA
GRZEGORZ HORODECKI
KRZYSZTOF BERCZUK
JACEK KULESZA

KAMIL KULETA
WOJCIECH OR?OWSKI
ANDRZEJ ONY?KO
MICHA? KULEJ

RAFA? ?OPATECKI
PAWE? SOCZEWSKI
RAFA? J?DRUSIK
ROBERT KUBAT
TOMASZ LIBERA

MACIE) MOLENDA
GRZEGORZ KASI?SKI
?UKASZ CHALASTRA
ROBERT DZIUBANOWSKI
DANIEL OLSZEWSKI
?UKASZ KRZYSZCZAK
MICHAL DECEWICZ
MICHA? HO?KA
KONRAD KUNICKI
WOJCIECH ?LIWKA
WAC?AW CIROCKI
SEBASTIAN CHOWANIEC
ROBERT SZYMA?SKI
AGNIESZKA SOBCZAK
MARCIN DYKAS

MICHA? KRYSIAK

PIOTR BUCKI

ANETA IMIELSKA

ADAM BIELAWNY
SEBASTIAN SAKOWSKI
ALEKSANDER SOKOLI?SKI
MAREK JANAS

1953
1973
1973
1984
1995
1978
1990
1981
1988
1984
1994
1983
1979
1978
1975
1979
1975
1972
1970
1981
1980
1973
1968
1985
1996
1970
1983
1981
1974
1975
1961
1981
1986
1976
1995
1960
1973
1983
1994
1979
1977
1981
1965
1987
1970
1978
1982
1988
1979
1978
1984
1979
1974
1990

QUEST SPORTSWEAR MTB-TEAM  03:42:18.9

MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAM
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW
BRIKO TRAILTEAM
CZASNAROWER.PL

GRUPA MARAT

BLISKA TEAM

SKORPION POLKOWICE

BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM
INTERCARS S.A.

GET FIT MTB TEAM

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW
XTRABIKE-TEAM

OKULAR MTB TEAM

WSKG TERBUD TEAM
VERGE TEAM PODGORZYN
POLART NUTRAXX TEAM

GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TE/

RAFAKO MTB TEAM
OKULAR MTB TEAM
TEAM EHRLE
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW

03:42:36.9
03:42:48.3
03:42:52.5
03:43:08.3
03:44:24.9
03:44:38.5
03:45:03.9
03:45:34.0
03:45:43.4
03:46:16.5
03:46:48.0
03:48:32.0
03:50:14.7
03:50:53.3
03:53:16.9
03:54:00.1
03:54:29.8
03:54:29.9
03:55:06.2
03:57:17.2
03:58:09.0
03:59:28.6
03:59:53.2
03:59:59.1
04:00:09.1
04:00:54.3
04:01:49.2
04:02:18.4
04:03:23.1
04:03:23.3
04:03:31.0
04:03:38.8
04:03:50.2
04:04:25.6
04:04:45.7
04:05:43.0
04:05:44.3

WHIRLPOOL AZS POLITECHNIKA 'V 04:05:47.7

TEAM CZ?UCHOW
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW
INTERCARS S.A.
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM
GET FIT MTB TEAM
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW

J-LABS C67 RACING TEAM

04:06:06.2
04:06:29.0
04:06:43.1
04:08:01.9
04:08:12.1
04:08:25.2
04:08:27.7
04:11:11.8
04:11:26.6
04:13:55.9

MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAI 04:13:59.6

KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH

FEBYS
SANTE BSA TOUR

04:14:09.8
04:14:24.3
04:14:31.7
04:14:35.2

53:02.7
53:20.7
53:32.1
53:36.3
53:52.1
55:08.7
55:22.3
55:47.7
56:17.8
56:27.2
57:00.3
57:31.8
59:15.8
01:00:58.5
01:01:37.1
01:04:00.7
01:04:43.9
01:05:13.6
01:05:13.7
01:05:50.0
01:08:01.0
01:08:52.8

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:12.4
:10:37.0
:10:42.9
:10:52.9
:11:38.1
:112:33.0
:113:02.2
:114:06.9
:114:07.1
:14:14.8
114:22.6
114:34.0
:115:09.4
:115:29.5
116:26.8
:116:28.1
:16:31.5
:16:50.0
117:12.8
117:26.9
:18:45.7
:18:55.9
:19:09.0
119:11.5
:21:55.6
:22:10.4
:24:39.7
:24:43.4
:24:53.6
:25:08.1
:25:15.5
:25:19.0
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103 41/M3
104 42/M3
105 8/M4

106 2/K2

107 43/M3
108 4/M5

109 9/M4

110 3/M6

111 6/M1

112 44/M3
113 7/M1

114 10/M4
115 8/M1

116 11/M4
117 45/M3
118 46/M3
119 47/M3
120 48/M3
121 5/M5

122 3/K2

123 49/M3
124 50/M3
125 12/M4
126 13/M4
127 14/M4
128 15/M4
129 51/M3
130 42/M2
131 52/M3
132 4/K2

133 53/M3
134 6/M5

135 43/M2
136 44/M2
137 16/M4
138 54/M3
139 4/M6

140 55/M3
141 56/M3
142 57/M3
143 58/M3
144 17/M4
145 18/M4
146 59/M3
147 60/M3
148 61/M3
149 62/M3
150 45/M2
151 46/M2
152 7/M5

153 5/M6

154 63/M3
155 64/M3
156 65/M3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

2111
1541
1560
1127
2145
1402
1620
1958
2040
4305
1113
1240
1632
2137
2029
2092
1422
1289
1892
1364
1742
3343
2135
1749
7004
1931
1610
2075
1357
1510
2113
1045
1807
2103
111
2158
2097
2109
2142
1013
2042
1274
1504
1711
1173
1643
1558
2709
1932
1822
1219
1914
2078
2117

?UKASZ NIEMIEC
PIOTR ZIARKO

MAREK WOLSKI
ZUZANNA MADA]
MARIUSZ MIZIA
MAREK KUBALA
PIOTR PYSZIK
BOGDAN PSZENICA
ADAM RANDAK
KRZYSZTOF MAJOR
MICHA? ABSALON
TOMASZ KOCHANOWSKI
CHRYSTIAN TEPER
ANDRZE] ZIELI?SKI
MARCIN SPYCHA?A
S?AWOMIR CZOP
MACIEJ RICHTER
DANIEL ANDRYSZCZUK
GRZEGORZ WALECZEK
KINGA ROGOZI?SKA
TOMASZ ROCHNA
JACEK MASIAK

ARTUR KOROL
JAROS?AW BALCER
JERZY BRIKS
JAROS?AW KRZEMI?SKI
?UKASZ PRUS

MI?0SZ DZIUBECKI
MACIE) KASPRZYK
EWA DUSZY?SKA
MARCIN WROBEL
PIOTR CZERNOCH
TOMASZ KRAWCZYK
STANIS?AW SZLACHETKA
ZBIGNIEW ABSALON
RAFA? BUSZKIEWICZ
EDWARD PLASZCZYK
MARCIN RESZKA
PIOTR CHALASTRA
BARTOSZ SKR?TNY
PIOTR BUJAK

DANIEL D?BSKI
TOMASZ JUREK
ARKADIUS GROSS
ROBERT LEMBICZ
S?AWOMIR MATUSZEWSKI
RAFA? HADYNIAK
MATEUSZ STYK
MICHA? DZIENISZEWSKI
MAREK PISZCZEK
ANDRZE] TUJDOWSKI
MICHA? MICHNOWICZ
TOMASZ SYREK
S?AWOMIR MARCZAK

1979
1980
1965
1991
1978
1962
1970
1957
1997
1979
1995
1968
1996
1963
1977
1978
1979
1977
1962
1987
1975
1973
1966
1970
1967
1971
1982
1985
1981
1989
1979
1961
1987
1985
1963
1978
1955
1978
1973
1978
1973
1969
1972
1973
1975
1975
1974
1990
1987
1960
1958
1980
1975
1973

DSR AUTHOR FAN KLUB

MADA] TEAM

NIEPOKONANI2012 MTB TEAM

CYCLO TRENER TEAM

GET FIT MTB TEAM
GRUPA MARAT

GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TE¢

MTB 3184
XTRABIKE-TEAM

TEAM CZ?UCHOW

ONECOM.BIKEATELIER.BERKNER

MAXXBIKE TEAM

THULE TEAM

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW

MTB 3184
GRUPA MARAT

BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM
RAFAKO MTB TEAM
INTERCARS S.A.

04:15:15.2
04:15:17.6
04:15:55.7
04:16:52.9
04:16:54.9
04:18:13.5
04:19:47.5
04:20:16.0
04:21:39.1
04:22:04.8
04:22:06.4
04:23:15.3
04:23:31.2
04:23:42.2
04:24:05.1
04:24:06.9
04:25:47.5
04:26:22.6
04:26:42.1
04:26:50.4
04:27:05.9
04:27:43.6
04:28:14.7
04:28:19.4
04:28:44.6
04:29:48.6
04:29:49.6
04:30:30.0
04:30:56.6
04:32:11.9
04:35:27.6
04:36:24.1
04:37:42.2
04:38:59.1
04:38:59.8
04:39:25.9
04:39:36.4
04:39:43.9
04:40:16.4
04:40:34.7
04:42:18.2

LABO DENT BIKE TEAM WA?BRZY( 04:42:40.8

CZASNAROWER.PL

SIGMA W?0OC?AWEK

IM MOTION.PL

TWR

SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW

04:43:11.2
04:44:05.2
04:44:57.6
04:45:56.0
04:46:11.4
04:46:41.6
04:47:27.7
04:47:45.6
04:47:58.9
04:49:29.2
04:50:07.9
04:50:21.0

01:25:59.0
01:26:01.4
01:26:39.5
01:27:36.7
01:27:38.7
01:28:57.3
01:30:31.3
01:30:59.8
01:32:22.9
01:32:48.6
01:32:50.2
01:33:59.1
01:34:15.0
01:34:26.0
01:34:48.9
01:34:50.7
01:36:31.3
01:37:06.4
01:37:25.9
01:37:34.2
01:37:49.7
01:38:27.4
01:38:58.5
01:39:03.2
01:39:28.4
01:40:32.4
01:40:33.4
01:41:13.8
01:41:40.4
01:42:55.7
01:46:11.4
01:47:07.9
01:48:26.0
01:49:42.9
01:49:43.6
01:50:09.7
01:50:20.2
01:50:27.7
01:51:00.2
01:51:18.5
01:53:02.0
01:53:24.6
01:53:55.0
01:54:49.0
01:55:41.4
01:56:39.8
01:56:55.2
01:57:25.4
01:58:11.5
01:58:29.4
01:58:42.7
02:00:13.0
02:00:51.7
02:01:04.8
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157 8/M5

158 19/M4
159 47/M2
160 66/M3
161 67/M3
162 68/M3
163 6/M6

164 69/M3
165 70/M3
166 48/M2
167 20/M4
168 71/M3
169 4/K3

170 72/M3
171 73/M3
172 21/M4
173 22/M4
174 9/M5

175 10/M5
176 74/M3
177 75/M3
178 76/M3
179 1/K4

180 77/M3
181 23/M4
182 78/M3
183 49/M2
184 50/M2
185 24/M4
186 7/M6

187 51/M2
188 52/M2
189 53/M2
190 25/M4
191 54/M2
192 26/M4
193 27/M4
194 5/K2

195 11/M5
196 12/M5
197 79/M3
198 80/M3
199 28/M4
200 81/M3
201 55/M2
202 6/K2

203 82/M3
204 29/M4
205 83/M3
206 84/M3
207 85/M3
208 86/M3
209 87/M3
210 88/M3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

1750
1400
2222
1029
1745
1776
2080
1650
1918
1768
2041
7373
1552
1910
1680
4310
1284
2033
2032
2085
7676
1546
1121
1669
1526
1622
1925
1685
1771
2035
2157
2074
2022
2089
1569
1272
1923
1512
2148
2082
7777
2093
2116
1859
2110
1872
1924
1746
1662
1637
1668
1442
1288
2077

EDWARD BA?EC
TOMASZ MAJCHER
MARCIN SIWY

TOMASZ KAWKA
TOMASZ ANDRZEJEWSKI
BARTOSZ MYCH
KRZYSZTOF KRUPA
PAWE? KU?KA
GRZEGORZ KAPUSTA
JANUSZ DZIEMIDOWICZ
SYLWESTER RANDAK
MAREK FASTRIOK
ANNA KRZY?ELEWSKA - SU?
PAWE? PUZIO

PIOTR UHRUSKI
TOMASZ JANKOWSKI
JAROS?AW GAMBAL
CEZARY ZAHORSKI
BART?OMIE] ?0??DKOWSKI
MICHA? PRY?
MIROS?AW LUBSZCZYK
PAWE? IGNASZEWSKI

MA?GORZATA KRAJEWSKA-PO?TOR,

MICHA? SALWACH
ROBERT KUBIK
WOJCIECH SOPNIEWSKI
JAKUB PAW?OWSKI
DAMIAN KASPRZYK
TOMASZ KRZEMI?SKI
JANUSZ PIETRZYKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF SZMAJDA
MARCIN WERYKOWSKI
PAWE? BICZYSKO
ADAM SARE?O

RAFA? WARTALSKI
PIOTR STARCZUKOWSKI
JACEK PAW?OWSKI
KASIA LASKOWSKA
RYSZARD HUPAJ?0
PIOTR WO?YNKA
ROBERT KU?MIK
WALDEMAR BUKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF MAJEWSKI
MICHA? B?ASZKIEWICZ
MICHA? GROSSY
JOANNA WELKE
SEBASTIAN D?UCIK
GRZEGORZ WALCZAKOWSKI
MARIUSZ ILEWICZ
KRZYSZTOF KROLAK
PIOTR KWIATKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF WA?LICKI
KRYSTIAN MICHALSKI
ARKADIUSZ CISAK

1962
1970
1984
1980
1976
1978
1958
1980
1979
1984
1972
1973
1976
1973
1977
1972
1967
1961
1962
1982
1976
1976
1967
1980
1966
1975
1994
1983
1970
1956
1986
1988
1986
1969
1987
1969
1967
1985
1960
1961
1977
1974
1963
1979
1987
1983
1973
1966
1980
1981
1978
1976
1977
1974

HP CYCLING TEAM
ESTILE RACING TEAM

04:52:45.4
04:52:57.3
04:53:58.2
04:53:58.9

PIWIARNIA WARECKA GNIEZNO M 04:54:05.1

SKOK "WESO?A" TEAM

TWR

MITUTOYO AZS POLITECHNIKA W

FEBYS

PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER

DATA ENGINEERS
GET FIT MTB TEAM
KS LECHIA PIECHOWICE

FEBYS
IM MOTION.PL
TWR

XBOX360 BIKE TEAM

FIDELTRONIK

KS LECHIA PIECHOWICE
SALON ROWEROWY TORU?
SALON ROWEROWY TORU?

04:55:18.9
04:56:11.8
04:56:20.7
04:56:21.4
04:58:01.0
04:58:55.7
04:59:23.6
04:59:32.7
04:59:36.3
04:59:40.1
04:59:59.1
05:00:39.0
05:03:45.3
05:04:42.0
05:05:42.9
05:06:16.6
05:06:37.5
05:06:38.9
05:08:21.4
05:08:52.5
05:09:13.9
05:10:00.7
05:10:23.5
05:10:26.9
05:10:40.0
05:11:57.5
05:12:00.8
05:12:53.7
05:13:31.6
05:13:55.1

LABO DENT BIKE TEAM WA?BRZY( 05:14:42.2

FIDELTRONIK
FINISHER.COM.PL

FEBYS

SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW

EPICTEAM.PL

STS MARATON

TEAM CZ?UCHOW

05:14:51.4
05:15:47.5
05:15:49.3
05:17:00.5
05:17:01.9
05:18:58.7
05:21:02.0
05:21:42.2
05:24:10.6
05:25:26.0
05:26:54.2
05:27:03.7
05:30:09.2
05:32:18.1
05:32:51.5
05:33:39.8
05:34:40.7
05:37:05.5

02:03:29.2
02:03:41.1
02:04:42.0
02:04:42.7
02:04:48.9
02:06:02.7
02:06:55.6
02:07:04.5
02:07:05.2
02:08:44.8
02:09:39.5
02:10:07.4
02:10:16.5
02:10:20.1
02:10:23.9
02:10:42.9
02:11:22.8
02:14:29.1
02:15:25.8
02:16:26.7
02:17:00.4
02:17:21.3
02:17:22.7
02:19:05.2
02:19:36.3
02:19:57.7
02:20:44.5
02:21:07.3
02:21:10.7
02:21:23.8
02:22:41.3
02:22:44.6
02:23:37.5
02:24:15.4
02:24:38.9
02:25:26.0
02:25:35.2
02:26:31.3
02:26:33.1
02:27:44.3
02:27:45.7
02:29:42.5
02:31:45.8
02:32:26.0
02:34:54.4
02:36:09.8
02:37:38.0
02:37:47.5
02:40:53.0
02:43:01.9
02:43:35.3
02:44:23.6
02:45:24.5
02:47:49.3
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

56/M2
57/M2
58/M2
7/K2
30/M4
13/M5
59/M2
8/M6
89/M3
31/M4
14/M5
90/M3
32/M4
60/M2
91/M3
92/M3
15/M5
93/M3
33/M4
94/M3
9/M6
8/K2
61/M2
10/M6
62/M2
2/K4
34/M4
35/M4
3/K4
63/M2
16/M5
/M4
/M6
/M3
/M3
/M4
/M2
/M2
/M1
/M5
/M3
/M4
/M4
/M2
/M3
/M3
/M4
/M3
/M2
/K2

1984
1367
2114
1868
2119
5013
4444
2047
1547
1611
1833
1805
1157
2101
1903
1681
1641
1307
2043
1554
1700
1986
2049
1654
1592
2868
1561
2090
1819
1260
1766
1630
1265
2034
1097
1241
2081
1573
1501
2086
1577
1770
1545
1993
1926
1271
2002
1702
1431
2087

DANIEL ?AZAREK
MACIE] NOWAK
WIKTOR GLINKA
EDYTA STALA

MAREK WO)JCIAK
MACIEJ PASZKIEWICZ
TOMASZ KAMI?SKI
HENRYK KURZA|
MI?0SZ SOLA
ZBIGNIEW ZOG?OWEK
JERZY TA?PASZ
GRZEGORZ PODULKA
GRZEGORZ ?WI?TEK
MATEUSZ CZOPOR
KRZYSZTOF JANISZEWSKI
MARCIN POJASEK
ZBIGNIEW STRAWA
JACEK STYPU?KOWSKI
JANUSZ ROCKI
MARCIN PYJOS

JAN BLA?DA
MA?GORZATA ?YGIEWICZ
MATEUSZ PAPROCKI
JAN SZCZEPANIAK
JAROS?AW TOM?Y?SKI
EWA MISIACZEK
TOMASZ WINEK
ZBIGNIEW MA?LANKA
MA?GORZATA CYBULSKA
MARIUSZ MIGDA
JUSTYN FILIP

JACEK BARTKOWIAK
ANDRZEJ KRUPA
GRZEGORZ WALCZAK
FILIP MA?CZAK
KRZYSZTOF GAW?0OWSKI
?UKASZ LE?NIAK
GRZEGORZ SZYSZKA
JAKUB ZAWORSKI
MAREK SZYKOR
S?AWOMIR CHYBI?SKI
MAREK DRO?D?
JANUSZ BANASIAK
MI?0SZ KSI??EK
MICHA? RYMWID
DANIEL WARMI??0
MACIEJ KUBICZ

PIOTR URBANOWICZ
DANIEL FORMELA
ANJA SCRIBBLES

1984
1983
1984
1986
1965
1962
1983
1954
1980
1972
1962
1977
1963
1983
1975
1980
1959
1973
1972
1980
1955
1986
1986
1955
1983
1968
1966
1965
1972
1986
1959
1971
1952
1978
1979
1969
1983
1990
1995
1960
1975
1971
1971
1993
1974
1976
1972
1973
1986
1992

NITRO+ FLASH TEAM 05:37:06.5
MTB BIKE SATISFACTION TEAM  05:37:25.6
- 05:37:38.8
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 05:39:47.3
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW 05:40:37.1
ZHR TEAM 05:45:23.8
- 05:45:26.7
- 05:45:30.4
IM MOTION.PL 05:48:08.7
BSR TEAM KUCHARSKI ROWERY B 05:49:35.2
- 05:50:25.3
ZVL SPORTIVA 05:52:09.2
- 05:53:18.3
= 05:56:31.3
- 05:58:07.7
- 05:59:23.4
- 06:01:26.3
- 06:03:53.5
- 06:04:11.9
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 06:05:18.8
TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTOW "ORZ 06:07:12.6
NITRO+ FLASH TEAM 06:08:48.6
- 06:12:58.2
SKOK "WESO?A" TEAM 06:15:00.9
- 06:16:01.3
AIRBIKE.PL 06:20:14.2
- 06:24:53.4
- 06:33:30.5
ESTILE RACING TEAM 06:52:58.5
- 07:06:27.1
- 07:30:13.9

MKS 11 PENCO JELENIA GORA
BODYICOACH TEAM

MKS 11 PENCO JELENIA GORA
GREAT POLAND BIKE TEAM
GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
COMPADRE-RIDERS MTB TEAM
CORRATEC TEAM

MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM
REAL 64-STO

KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH

MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAM
TREK GDYNIA

CYCLO TRENER TEAM

02:47:50.3
02:48:09.4
02:48:22.6
02:50:31.1
02:51:20.9
02:56:07.6
02:56:10.5
02:56:14.2
02:58:52.5
03:00:19.0
03:01:09.1
03:02:53.0
03:04:02.1
03:07:15.1
03:08:51.5
03:10:07.2
03:12:10.1
03:14:37.3
03:14:55.7
03:16:02.6
03:17:56.4
03:19:32.4
03:23:42.0
03:25:44.7
03:26:45.1
03:30:58.0
03:35:37.2
03:44:14.3
04:03:42.3
04:17:10.9
04:40:57.7
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